Scoresheet for Team: 02106 8 Mile

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 02106 8 Mile
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*5

*
ga o~ BN WDS

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

NF,POFPFPPFPDNDN

05611
05235
06318
09145
06101
05817
07278
12021

1 2 3 4
0 45 66 45

64 153 141 156

Oops!

Name

Iwata, Masatoshi
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Ohkusa, Akihiro
Takahashi, Kaoru
Koizumi, Yuta
Takashima, Naoki
Sano, Sayoko
Oka, Masaaki

Home Team 02106

Division Rep(s):

4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM Tomoe Hishinuma

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8 9 10

34 0O 55 55 55 0
127 126 174 164 155 0

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 02110 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02107) Maguro Empress On 02/07/2023 At Billiard Yamate



Visiting Team 02110
Scoresheet for Team: 02110 Bye Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM Tomoe Hishinuma

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 45 66 45 34 0O 55 55 55 0
Total: 64 153 141 156 127 126 174 164 155 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02106 8 Mile Team: 02110 Bye
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 2 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi
* 4 2 05235 Sudo, Yoshinaga
* 3 1 06318 Ohkusa, Akihiro
N*2 1 09145 Takahashi, Kaoru ¥3,000
* 4 1 06101 Koizumi, Yuta
N* 4 0 05817 Takashima, Naoki ¥3,000
*5 1 07278 Sano, Sayoko
* 5 2 12021 Oka, Masaaki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02101) at wills On 02/07/2023 At No Match This Week



Scoresheet for Team: 02101 at wills

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3 4
0 45 66 45
64 153 141 156

Team: 02101 at wills
Host Location: Paradise

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 09177
10902
12786
10903
09059
13148
13301

13302

z

*
P NDNEFP O NN O
P PP ODNDNNDNLEPE

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Kumagai, Hayato
Maeda, Tatetsu
Hayakawa, Kaho
Adachi, Una
Egawa, Atsushi
Sasaki, Emiko
Komiya, Minoru
Komiya, Mutsumi

4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7
34 0 55

8
55

9

55

127 126 174 164 155

¥3,000

Visiting Team

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Tomoe Hishinuma

Team: 02104 MAX BET

Host Location:

Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
P RPWWNOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P NDNNDNEDNNDDN

11270
05172
07584
08253
06899
07835
13343
13344

Miura, Ko

Ichiki, Akira
Fukumoto, Shuhei
Takamoto, Masahiro
Itou, Anna

Saito, Mana

Ichiki, Mami
Kashiba, Natsumi

(02110) Bye On 02/07/2023 At No Match This Week

02101



Scoresheet for Team: 02104 MAX BET
For Week Number: 4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 45 66 45
Total: 64 153 141 156

Home Team

Team: 02101 at wills
Host Location: Paradise

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8

34 0O 55 55
127 126 174 164 155

Visiting Team

9
55

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Tomoe Hishinuma

Team: 02104 MAX BET

Host Location:

Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name

*7 1 09177 Kumagai, Hayato * 4
*5 2 10902 Maeda, Tatetsu * 6
* 2 2 12786 Hayakawa, Kaho * 9
* 2 2 10903 Adachi, Una * 7
N*9 0 09059 Egawa, Atsushi ¥3,000 * 3
* 1 1 13148 Sasaki, Emiko * 3
* 2 1 13301 Komiya, Minoru * 1
* 1 1 13302 Komiya, Mutsumi * 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P NDNNDNEDNNDDN

11270
05172
07584
08253
06899
07835
13343
13344

Miura, Ko

Ichiki, Akira
Fukumoto, Shuhei
Takamoto, Masahiro
Itou, Anna

Saito, Mana

Ichiki, Mami
Kashiba, Natsumi

(02105) Break-Suru On 02/07/2023 At Billiards Sumiyoshi

02104



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 02103 Mint Jams

For Week Number: 4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM Tomoe Hishinuma

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 45 66 45 34 0O 55 55 55 0
Total: 64 153 141 156 127 126 174 164 155 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02103 Mint Jams Team: 02102 at wills +
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Paradise
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 3 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi *9 1 06602 Niwa, Kazuki
* 4 2 01886 Goto, Rie * 7 2 12390 Ogiso, Takaaki
* 4 1 03405 Takahashi, Keigo * 4 2 10916 Ochiai, Shohei
* 4 2 09854 Morita, Shiniji * 2 2 12785 Kinoshita, Masako
* 2 2 12100 Araki, Yoko * 3 2 12249 Ohta, Mei
* 2 1 12980 Kitano, Tadashi N*1 0 13256 Ueda, Hiroko
* 4 1 11913 Takahashi, Kanako * 3 3 12759 Munemura, Hikaru
* 2 3 13342 Ueno, Masahiko * 5 3 13336 Ikeda, Yoshitaka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02109) NIKKA Cucumber On 02/07/2023 At Kou Hoaloha

Division Rep(s):

02103

¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 02102 at wills +
For Week Number: 4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM Tomoe Hishinuma

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 45 66 45 34 0O 55 55 55 0
Total: 64 153 141 156 127 126 174 164 155 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02103 Mint Jams Team: 02102 at wills +
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Paradise
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 3 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi *9 1 06602 Niwa, Kazuki
* 4 2 01886 Goto, Rie * 7 2 12390 Ogiso, Takaaki
* 4 1 03405 Takahashi, Keigo * 4 2 10916 Ochiai, Shohei
* 4 2 09854 Morita, Shiniji * 2 2 12785 Kinoshita, Masako
* 2 2 12100 Araki, Yoko * 3 2 12249 Ohta, Mei
* 2 1 12980 Kitano, Tadashi N*1 0 13256 Ueda, Hiroko
* 4 1 11913 Takahashi, Kanako * 3 3 12759 Munemura, Hikaru
* 2 3 13342 Ueno, Masahiko * 5 3 13336 Ikeda, Yoshitaka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02108) TY7 On 02/07/2023 At Paradise

Division Rep(s):

02102

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02107 Maguro Empress

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 02107 Maguro Empress

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
0 45 66 45
64 153 141 156

Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name

* 4
N* 9
* 9

22 2Z2 2 Z
*
P RPN MD

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

NPRPRRPRRRRERN

07927
00035
08141
09302
12555
13346
13347
13348

Bito, Mai
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Nojiri, Shin
Yoshida, Ayumi
Yuge, Miyabi
Nakajima, Ai
Tanabu, Chie
Yuge, Chie

4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8

34 0O 55 55
127 126 174 164 155

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

9
55

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Tomoe Hishinuma

Team: 02105 Break-Suru

Host Location:

Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
N A DNOWA WS

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NNMNDNWELEDNDNEER

12354
07415
12509
08773
06910
07853
08793
13345

Hasegawa, Naoki
Hishinuma, Tomoe
Murata, Katsutoshi
Enomoto, Hiroya
Yoshii, Osamu
Haishima, Yuki
Togo, Atsushi
Ogawa, Takanori

(02106) 8 Mile On 02/07/2023 At Billiard Yamate

02107



Scoresheet for Team: 02105 Break-Suru

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 02107 Maguro Empress

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
0 45 66 45
64 153 141 156

Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name

* 4
N* 9
* 9

22 2Z2 2 Z
*
P RPN MD

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

NPRPRRPRRRRERN

07927
00035
08141
09302
12555
13346
13347
13348

Bito, Mai
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Nojiri, Shin
Yoshida, Ayumi
Yuge, Miyabi
Nakajima, Ai
Tanabu, Chie
Yuge, Chie

4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8

34 0O 55 55
127 126 174 164 155

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

9
55

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Tomoe Hishinuma

Team: 02105 Break-Suru

Host Location:

Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
N A DNOWA WS

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NNMNDNWELEDNDNEER

12354
07415
12509
08773
06910
07853
08793
13345

Hasegawa, Naoki
Hishinuma, Tomoe
Murata, Katsutoshi
Enomoto, Hiroya
Yoshii, Osamu
Haishima, Yuki
Togo, Atsushi
Ogawa, Takanori

(02104) MAX BET On 02/07/2023 At Billiards Sumiyoshi

02105



Home Team 02109
Scoresheet for Team: 02109 NIKKA Cucumber Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM Tomoe Hishinuma

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 45 66 45 34 0O 55 55 55 0
Total: 64 153 141 156 127 126 174 164 155 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02109 NIKKA Cucumber Team: 02108 TY7

Host Location: Nikka5 Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

N=*4 1 04867 Hasegawa, Tomomi ¥3,000 *6 2 06220  Suzuki, Jyuken

N*9 1 00175 Yoneda, Risa ¥3,000 * 4 2 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko

N*5 1 12765 Daiba, Nobuyoshi ¥3,000 *5 1 10629 Isemoto, Shinya
* 5 1 07577 Suzuki, Hayato * 5 2 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka
* 3 0 07578 Suzuki, Yurika * 2 2 13022 Kawada, Yujiro
* 3 1 03380 Nishino, Eriko N*6 1 05184 Hayakawa, Seiichiro ¥3,000
* 4 2 12766 Hattori, Yuya N*3 0 13523 Piao, Zhixian ¥3,000
*3 2 12979 Iwata, Leon

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02103) Mint Jams On 02/07/2023 At Kou Hoaloha



Visiting Team 02108
Scoresheet for Team: 02108 TY7 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM Tomoe Hishinuma

Division: Tokyu Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 45 66 45 34 0O 55 55 55 0
Total: 64 153 141 156 127 126 174 164 155 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02109 NIKKA Cucumber Team: 02108 TY7

Host Location: Nikka5 Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

N=*4 1 04867 Hasegawa, Tomomi ¥3,000 *6 2 06220  Suzuki, Jyuken

N*9 1 00175 Yoneda, Risa ¥3,000 * 4 2 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko

N*5 1 12765 Daiba, Nobuyoshi ¥3,000 *5 1 10629 Isemoto, Shinya
* 5 1 07577 Suzuki, Hayato * 5 2 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka
* 3 0 07578 Suzuki, Yurika * 2 2 13022 Kawada, Yujiro
* 3 1 03380 Nishino, Eriko N*6 1 05184 Hayakawa, Seiichiro ¥3,000
* 4 2 12766 Hattori, Yuya N*3 0 13523 Piao, Zhixian ¥3,000
*3 2 12979 Iwata, Leon

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02102) at wills + On 02/07/2023 At Paradise



